It is the prospective Purchaser’s responsibility to verify

that their intended use is acceptable to the local

planning authority.

BUSINESS RATES

We are informed by the Valuation Office Agency

Website that property has a Rateable Value of £15,500

per annum (2018/19).

PRICE

160,000 (one hundred and sixty thousand pounds)

LEGAL COSTS

Each party is to be responsible for their own legal costs

incurred.

EPC

An Energy Performance Certificate is available upon

request.

VAT

All prices quoted are exclusive of but may be subject to

VAT at the prevailing rate.